Material Fees by Course: Winter 2025

N N

ADVR-2005 Photography for Advertising $18.00
DIGF-2002 Physical Computing $24.00
DIGF-3010 Advanced Wearable Electronics $42.00
DRPT-1003 Painting | $6.00
DRPT-1004 Painting Il $6.00
DRPT-2002 Abstract Painting $6.00
DRPT-2003 Exploring Drawing Processes $6.00
DRPT-2006 Drawing: Portraying Narrative $6.00
DRPT-2008 Issues of Representation $6.00
DRPT-2010 Contemporary Figure Painting $6.00
DRPT-2011 Sustainable Paint & Processes $65.00
DRPT-2012 Metaphor, Image and Process $6.00
DRPT-2013 Watercolour $6.00
DRPT-2014 Anatomy for Artists $6.00
DRPT-2016 Painting Studio $6.00
DRPT-2018 Anatomy: Structure & Movement $6.00
DRPT-3006 Drawing: Face to Face $6.00
DRPT-3009 The Meaning of Materials $6.00
DRPT-3011 The Convincing Picture $6.00
DRPT-3014 Meta-Figure: the Body in Paint $6.00
DRPT-3017 Pixel Pusher $6.00
DRPT-3018 Constructing Hybrid Bodies $6.00
DRPT-3020 Drawing: Bodies in Context $6.00
DRPT-3022 Independent Studio Strategies $6.00
DRPT-3025 Experimental Watercolour $6.00
DRPT-4006 Photogenic Painting $6.00
DRPT-4011 Painting in the Expanded Field $6.00
DRPT-4017 Extreme Abstraction $6.00
DRPT-4902 Thesis: Presentation $6.00
ENVR-1003 Materials and Methods $42.00
ENVR-1007 Environmental Design Studio | $6.00
ENVR-1008 Environmental Design Studio |l $6.00
EXAN-1001 Intro: Experimental Animation $24.00
EXAN-2003 Blurring Boundaries $24.00

EXAN-2004 XR Space Jam $24.00



EXAN-2005
EXAN-2007
EXAN-2008
EXAN-2009
EXAN-2010
EXAN-2011
EXAN-2012
EXAN-3003
EXAN-3004
EXAN-3007
EXAN-3011
FABR-2001
FABR-2002
FABR-2003
FABR-2004
FABR-2005
FABR-3005
GART-1015
GART-1017
GART-1040
GART-1041
GDES-1017
GDES-3023
GDES-3046
GDES-3047
GRPH-2003
IAMD-6018
INCD-6012
INDS-1007
INDS-1009
INTM-2001
INTM-2003
INTM-2017
INTM-3001
INTM-3009
INTM-3030
INTM-4006

INTM-4009

Compositing & Digital Collage
Stop-Motion Material Mashup
Intro to 3D Modeling and Anim
3D Modeling & Animation 2
Visual Design for Animation
Experimental Character Design
Intro. 2D Character Animation
Independent Project Studio Il
Advanced Compositing
Abstraction in Motion

Adv. XR Space Jam

Intro to Fabr: Dig. Bronze

Intro to Fabr: Metal

Intro to Fabr: Mouldmaking
Intro to Fabr: Plastics

Intro to Fabr: Wood

Fabr Studio: Wood

Painting: Research & Process
Printmaking & Publications
Drawing Across Disciplines
Form and Time

Photography for Communication
Furniture Design 2

Ceramics Surface Design
Jewellery: Explorations

Time, Motion, Media
MFA/MDes Individual Studio
Lab 2: Prototype Generation
Product Design Foundations
Prototyping & Mould-Making
The Moving Image: Fiction
Mechanics for Artists

Hybrid Media Lab

The Moving Image:production I
Post-Production

Moving Image: Material Proces
Documentary Media

Advanced Cinematic Production

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$40.00
$6.00

$54.00
$6.00

$6.00

$18.00
$42.00
$47.00
$47.00
$18.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$24.00
$42.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00



LIFE-2002
LIFE-3002
MAAD-1001
MAAD-1005
MAAD-1006
MAAD-2003
MAAD-2006
MAAD-2007
MAAD-2008
MAAD-2009
MAAD-2010
MAAD-2016
MAAD-2017
MAAD-2020
MAAD-2021
MAAD-3005
MAAD-3011
MAAD-3029
MAAD-4902
PHOT-2002
PHOT-2003
PHOT-2006
PHOT-2009
PHOT-3006
PHOT-3009
PHOT-3022
PHOT-4010
PRPB-2002
PRPB-2004
PRPB-2007
PRPB-2009
PRPB-3001
PRPB-3003
PRPB-4003
SCIN-2002
SCIN-2007
SCIN-4002

SCTM-2002

Art Biomes

Hypo-theses

Intro to Textiles

Intro to Jewellery

Digital Design for MAAD
Jewellery: Casting

Intro to Ceramics
Ceramics: Mouldmaking
Textiles: Explorations
Textiles: Surface Design 1
Jewellery: Pattern & Colour
Jewellery Design for Industry
Textiles: Stitching

Textile Design for Industry
MAAD Applied History

Jewellery: Gem Setting

Textiles: Constructed Design 2

Research Through MAAD
MAAD Thesis Realization
B&W Camera & Darkroom
Colour Photo

Concept Development
Digital Practices

Relation to Production
Light & Studio 2

Sequence, Multiples & Text
Landscape, Site & Place
Relief and Letterpress
Screenprinting

Lithography

Bookbinding

Expanded Studio
Expanded Book

Advanced Studio

Nature, Art & Transformation
Site and Time

Doubt & Paradox

Human Form & Function: Anatomy

$6.00

$6.00

$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$35.85
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