## Material Fees by Course: Winter 2025

Course	Title	Fee
ADVR-2005	Photography for Advertising	\$18.00
DIGF-2002	Physical Computing	\$24.00
DIGF-3010	Advanced Wearable Electronics	\$42.00
DRPT-1003	Painting I	\$6.00
DRPT-1004	Painting II	\$6.00
DRPT-2002	Abstract Painting	\$6.00
DRPT-2003	Exploring Drawing Processes	\$6.00
DRPT-2006	Drawing: Portraying Narrative	\$6.00
DRPT-2008	Issues of Representation	\$6.00
DRPT-2010	Contemporary Figure Painting	\$6.00
DRPT-2011	Sustainable Paint & Processes	\$65.00
DRPT-2012	Metaphor, Image and Process	\$6.00
DRPT-2013	Watercolour	\$6.00
DRPT-2014	Anatomy for Artists	\$6.00
DRPT-2016	Painting Studio	\$6.00
DRPT-2018	Anatomy: Structure & Movement	\$6.00
DRPT-3006	Drawing: Face to Face	\$6.00
DRPT-3009	The Meaning of Materials	\$6.00
DRPT-3011	The Convincing Picture	\$6.00
DRPT-3014	Meta-Figure: the Body in Paint	\$6.00
DRPT-3017	Pixel Pusher	\$6.00
DRPT-3018	Constructing Hybrid Bodies	\$6.00
DRPT-3020	Drawing: Bodies in Context	\$6.00
DRPT-3022	Independent Studio Strategies	\$6.00
DRPT-3025	Experimental Watercolour	\$6.00
DRPT-4006	Photogenic Painting	\$6.00
DRPT-4011	Painting in the Expanded Field	\$6.00
DRPT-4017	Extreme Abstraction	\$6.00
DRPT-4902	Thesis: Presentation	\$6.00
ENVR-1003	Materials and Methods	\$42.00
ENVR-1007	Environmental Design Studio I	\$6.00
ENVR-1008	Environmental Design Studio II	\$6.00
EXAN-1001	Intro: Experimental Animation	\$24.00
EXAN-2003	Blurring Boundaries	\$24.00
EXAN-2004	XR Space Jam	\$24.00

EXAN-2005	Compositing & Digital Collage	\$24.00
EXAN-2007	Stop-Motion Material Mashup	\$24.00
EXAN-2008	Intro to 3D Modeling and Anim	\$24.00
EXAN-2009	3D Modeling & Animation 2	\$24.00
EXAN-2010	Visual Design for Animation	\$24.00
EXAN-2011	Experimental Character Design	\$24.00
EXAN-2012	Intro. 2D Character Animation	\$24.00
EXAN-3003	Independent Project Studio II	\$24.00
EXAN-3004	Advanced Compositing	\$24.00
EXAN-3007	Abstraction in Motion	\$24.00
EXAN-3011	Adv. XR Space Jam	\$24.00
FABR-2001	Intro to Fabr: Dig. Bronze	\$42.00
FABR-2002	Intro to Fabr: Metal	\$42.00
FABR-2003	Intro to Fabr: Mouldmaking	\$42.00
FABR-2004	Intro to Fabr: Plastics	\$42.00
FABR-2005	Intro to Fabr: Wood	\$42.00
FABR-3005	Fabr Studio: Wood	\$40.00
GART-1015	Painting: Research & Process	\$6.00
GART-1017	Printmaking & Publications	\$54.00
GART-1040	Drawing Across Disciplines	\$6.00
GART-1041	Form and Time	\$6.00
GDES-1017	Photography for Communication	\$18.00
GDES-3023	Furniture Design 2	\$42.00
GDES-3046	Ceramics Surface Design	\$47.00
GDES-3047	Jewellery: Explorations	\$47.00
GRPH-2003	Time, Motion, Media	\$18.00
IAMD-6018	MFA/MDes Individual Studio	\$42.00
INCD-6012	Lab 2: Prototype Generation	\$42.00
INDS-1007	Product Design Foundations	\$42.00
INDS-1009	Prototyping & Mould-Making	\$42.00
INTM-2001	The Moving Image: Fiction	\$24.00
INTM-2003	Mechanics for Artists	\$42.00
INTM-2017	Hybrid Media Lab	\$24.00
INTM-3001	The Moving Image:production II	\$24.00
INTM-3009	Post-Production	\$24.00
INTM-3030	Moving Image: Material Proces	\$24.00
INTM-4006	Documentary Media	\$24.00
INTM-4009	Advanced Cinematic Production	\$24.00

LIFE-2002	Art Biomes	\$6.00
LIFE-3002	Hypo-theses	\$6.00
MAAD-1001	Intro to Textiles	\$47.00
MAAD-1005	Intro to Jewellery	\$47.00
MAAD-1006	Digital Design for MAAD	\$47.00
MAAD-2003	Jewellery: Casting	\$47.00
MAAD-2006	Intro to Ceramics	\$47.00
MAAD-2007	Ceramics: Mouldmaking	\$47.00
MAAD-2008	Textiles: Explorations	\$47.00
MAAD-2009	Textiles: Surface Design 1	\$47.00
MAAD-2010	Jewellery: Pattern & Colour	\$47.00
MAAD-2016	Jewellery Design for Industry	\$47.00
MAAD-2017	Textiles: Stitching	\$47.00
MAAD-2020	Textile Design for Industry	\$47.00
MAAD-2021	MAAD Applied History	\$47.00
MAAD-3005	Jewellery: Gem Setting	\$47.00
MAAD-3011	Textiles: Constructed Design 2	\$47.00
MAAD-3029	Research Through MAAD	\$47.00
MAAD-4902	MAAD Thesis Realization	\$47.00
PHOT-2002	B&W Camera & Darkroom	\$36.00
PHOT-2003	Colour Photo	\$36.00
PHOT-2006	Concept Development	\$36.00
PHOT-2009	Digital Practices	\$36.00
PHOT-3006	Relation to Production	\$36.00
PHOT-3009	Light & Studio 2	\$36.00
PHOT-3022	Sequence, Multiples & Text	\$36.00
PHOT-4010	Landscape, Site & Place	\$36.00
PRPB-2002	Relief and Letterpress	\$54.00
PRPB-2004	Screenprinting	\$54.00
PRPB-2007	Lithography	\$54.00
PRPB-2009	Bookbinding	\$54.00
PRPB-3001	Expanded Studio	\$54.00
PRPB-3003	Expanded Book	\$54.00
PRPB-4003	Advanced Studio	\$54.00
SCIN-2002	Nature, Art & Transformation	\$6.00
SCIN-2007	Site and Time	\$6.00
SCIN-4002	Doubt & Paradox	\$6.00
SCTM-2002	Human Form & Function: Anatomy	\$35.85